
Dr. Virendra Swarup Education Centre, Panki, Kanpur  
Date Sheet for Final Examination [2023-2024]   

                                                                                                                  Classes 1-8                                                                        Date – 01.02.2024                                   

Date Day Class – 1 Class - 2 Class – 3 Class - 4 Class – 5 Class - 6 Class – 7 Class - 8 Class - 9 Class - 11 

24.02.24 Saturday - - G.K./Art G.K./Art G.K./Art G.K. G.K. G.K. - - 

26.02.24 Monday G.K./Art G.K./Art 
Social 

Science 
Social 

Science 
Maths Social Science Science Maths 

Computer/ 
Artificial 

Intelligence 

Physics / 
B.St. 

27.02.24 Tuesday Maths Maths - - Computer 
English 

Literature 
Sanskrit 

English 
Literature 

- - 

28.02.24 Wednesday English-I English-I Maths 
English 

Literature 
Hindi 

Language 
Hindi 

Language 
Hindi 

Literature 
Computer English 

Hindi / 
Computer 

29.02.24 Thursday - - - - 
English 

Language 
Computer 

English 
Literature 

Sanskrit - - 

01.03.24 Friday 
Comp./ 
Mental 
Maths 

 
Hindi-I 

 

English 
Literature 

Computer - - - - - - 

02.03.24 Saturday - - 
Hindi 

Language 
Hindi 

Language 
Science Maths 

Social 
Science 

Science Maths 
Chemistry 

Accountancy 

04.03.24 Monday Hindi-I Science Science Maths 
Social 

Science 
Science Maths 

Social 
Science 

Hindi English 

05.03.24 Tuesday Science English-II - - 
English 

Literature 
English 

Language 
Hindi 

Language 
Hindi 

Literature 
- - 

06.03.24 Wednesday Hindi-II 
Comp./ 
Mental 
Maths 

English 
Language 

Hindi 
Literature 

- - - 
Artificial 

Intelligence 
Social 

Science 
Maths  / 
Biology 

07.03.24 Thursday 
Social 

Science 
Social 

Science 
Computer 

English 
Language 

Hindi 
Literature 

Hindi 
Literature 

English 
Language 

Hindi 
Language 

- - 

09.03.24 Saturday English-II Hindi-II 
Hindi 

Literature 
Science Sanskrit Sanskrit Computer 

English 
Language 

Science Economics 

 


